
Smoov Line Smoov Corner SSmoov Corner M Smoov Arc L Nut PlugSmoov LeftSmoov RightSmoov Arc SSmoov Arc M



название внешние размеры   см.

b 80a 40 c 80
Smoov Right
Smoov Left

b 80a 40 c 80

Plug b 18a 15 c 10230_013

230_011
230_010

код

b 80a 75 c 80Smoov Arc S
Smoov Arc L b 90a 175 c 80230_009

230_008

b 80a 115 c 80Smoov Corner S
Smoov Corner M b 87a 145 c 80230_007

230_006
b 80a 125 c 80Smoov Line230_005

Nut b 18a 30 c 10230_012

Smoov Arc M b 85a 110 c 80230_014

Smoov Line
Smoov Corner S

Smoov Corner M
Smoov Arc L Nut PlugSmoov LeftSmoov RightSmoov Arc SSmoov Arc M

вес кг.

7
0,8
0,3

22
7

14,5
11

16

20
10


